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PSA GOLD | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | ROW OF COLUMNS | JEAN-CLAUDE PAILLE | France
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SAP GOLD | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | GRANARY_IN_MORNING_SUN | WEI LIAN | USA
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SAP SILVER | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | STRENGTH LIGHT AND ROPE | RAYMOND BRIDGES | England
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SAP BRONZE | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | MOTHER LOVE | JINESH PRASAD | India
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SREE GOLD | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | THE SHOUT | SEAMUS BYRNE | Republic of Ireland
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SREE SILVER | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | CORN FIELDS | MATO ZEMAN | Croatia
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SREE BRONZE | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | KEEP DOING | SAU FONG NEO | Malaysia
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SAP RIBBON | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | SHAFFERED WOMEN 3 | DEVARAJASETTY S KIKKERI | India



Sree International Photography Contest 2021 (PSA NO. 2021-1699)

11

SAP RIBBON | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | BETWEEN CONCRETE 18 | WILLEM HALBACH | Netherlands
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SAP RIBBON | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | MMK21 | BARBARA SCHMIDT | Germany
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SAP RIBBON | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | WINTER STROLL 6333 | TREVOR WOODS | England
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SAP RIBBON | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | WINNOWING COUPLE | SATHYANARAYANA C R | India
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SREE RIBBON | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | BLOOMING ONION-2 | DEEP BHATIA | India
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SREE RIBBON | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | JALOUSIE | ROSELINE DUPEUX | France
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SREE RIBBON | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | CUTEST SCHOOLGIRLS | AMAL ALAMEER | Saudi Arabia
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SREE RIBBON | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | TO EMOTE | ALEXANDER HOCHHAUS | Germany
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SREE RIBBON | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | THE PATH IN LIFE | HUNGMO KIM | South Korea
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MCC HM | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | MEET FRIENDS | PHAM OANH | Vietnam
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MCC HM | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | LIGHT TRAIL IN TST 01 | KWONG YING AU-YEUNG | Hong Kong
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MCC HM | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | THE ENGINE ARRANGERS | DAVID BRAY | England
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MCC HM | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | MENDING FISH NETS | HUY SON NGUYEN | Vietnam
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MCC HM | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | PRINCESS MERIDA | AVIJIT BOSE | India



Sree International Photography Contest 2021 (PSA NO. 2021-1699)

25

CM HM | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | VINTAGE | CHANDAN GIRI | India
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CM HM | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | MINER6 | LING JYI CHAO | Taiwan
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CM HM | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | WINTER MET SCHAPEN | RUDI FONTEIJNE | Netherlands
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CM HM | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | ON THE BRIDGE | ZELJKO CAR | Croatia
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CM HM | OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) | MARGARITA | PARTHA BHATTACHARYYA | India



Sree International Photography Contest 2021 (PSA NO. 2021-1699)

30

Open Colour
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PSA GOLD | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | ONCE UPON A TIME IN EGYPT | BOSTJAN BANFI | Slovenia
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SAP GOLD | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | DISABLED11 | LING JYI CHAO | Taiwan
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SAP SILVER | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | WIND UP THE WAVES 2 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong
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SAP BRONZE | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | THE MORALLO CHERRIES | DEEP BHATIA | India



Sree International Photography Contest 2021 (PSA NO. 2021-1699)

36

SREE GOLD | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | COLETTE AND ELEPHANT | KIM-PHENG SIM | Singapore
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SREE SILVER | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | KIDNAP | YUNSHENG HE | China
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SREE BRONZE | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | 2-TRUONGHUUHUNG-JPG-- EXHAUSTED | HUU HUNG TRUONG | Vietnam
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SAP RIBBON | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | ATHENS FROM ABOVE LR-1896 | MARIA-EVANGELIA ASLANOGLOU | Greece
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SAP RIBBON | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | RETURNING CATTLE HERD | SATHYANARAYANA C R | India
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SAP RIBBON | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | LINES REDS AND A MAN | HAMID MOHAMMAD HOSSEIN ZADEH HASHEMI | Iran



Sree International Photography Contest 2021 (PSA NO. 2021-1699)

42

SAP RIBBON | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | TIME TO SAY GOODBYE | EILEEN MURRAY | England



Sree International Photography Contest 2021 (PSA NO. 2021-1699)

43

SAP RIBBON | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | MAKE TEA2 | HAIKUN LIANG | China
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SREE RIBBON | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | BLINDFOLD | AVIJIT BOSE | India
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SREE RIBBON | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | BEDYA | AMAL ALAMEER | Saudi Arabia
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SREE RIBBON | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | OFF-ROAD COMPETITION | YU LING HO | Taiwan
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SREE RIBBON | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | RURAL FLOATING MARKET | HUY SON NGUYEN | Vietnam
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SREE RIBBON | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | SUPERCARS IN BROCCOLI FOREST | HANNES BRONKHORST | South Africa
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MCC HM | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | FOREST-MINI4 | MICHAEL SEAH | Singapore
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MCC HM | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | CURVES AND TURNS | RANA JABEEN NAWAB | India
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MCC HM | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | EARLY RUNNER 1 | PANTEA TEODOR RADU | Romania
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MCC HM | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | SHOETIME | ALEXANDER HOCHHAUS | Germany
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MCC HM | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | THE GIANT | LEON PELSER | South Africa
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CM HM | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | APACHE WALL OF FIRE | DAVID BRAY | England
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CM HM | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | SANDHYARATI | SWAPAN KUMAR PANDA | India
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CM HM | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | MISSED | WILLEM HALBACH | Netherlands
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CM HM | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | TAPIOCA TRADITIONAL CRAFT VILLAGE | DO TRONG DANH | Vietnam
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CM HM | OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) | FRIEND | JIANGCHUAN TONG | China
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Nature
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PSA GOLD | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | RHINO MATING 3 | ABHIJEET KUMAR BANERJEE | India
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SAP GOLD | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | ATTACKING CHEETAHS | SATHYANARAYANA C R | India
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SAP SILVER | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | A LA PECHE 2 | GERARD MOREL | France
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SAP BRONZE | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | G JACKAL GROWLING AT MAGPIE | FRANCIS KING | Canada
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SREE GOLD | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | SWEET POTATO BUGS HATCHING 1 | THAN SINT | Singapore
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SREE SILVER | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | TIGER CHARGING AT SAMBAR IN WATER | AJIT HUILGOL | India
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SREE BRONZE | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | SPRAYING URINE | RIK BERVOETS | Belgium
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SAP RIBBON | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | EYE CONTACT | DRE VAN MENSEL | Belgium
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SAP RIBBON | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | RAIN RAIN GO TO SPAIN | MANGESH AKERKAR | India



Sree International Photography Contest 2021 (PSA NO. 2021-1699)

69

SAP RIBBON | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | OWL 7 | LING JYI CHAO | Taiwan
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SAP RIBBON | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | FREE RIDE | RAGHAVENDRA JOSHI | India
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SAP RIBBON | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | NORTH POLE | BARUN SINHA | India
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SREE RIBBON | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | LION HUNTING BUFFALO | PRANAB SARKAR | India
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SREE RIBBON | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | EYE_ON_EYE | WEI LIAN | USA
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SREE RIBBON | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | PRICELESS LOVE | SIEW THONG CHU | Malaysia
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SREE RIBBON | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | GREEN SNAKE FOR LUNCH 568 | MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM | Indonesia
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SREE RIBBON | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | MEERKATS ON THE ALERT | GOTTFRIED CATANIA | Malta
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MCC HM | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | ECSTACY | GAUTAM CHAKRABORTY | India
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MCC HM | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | SPARROWHAWKWITH CROSSBILL | STEVE PROCTOR | England
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MCC HM | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | BUMPER | HAIKUN LIANG | China
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MCC HM | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | BLACKBUCK SPARRING 3186 | PRAMOD GOVIND SHANBHAG | India
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MCC HM | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | ADULT AND CHICKS 10 | GUNTHER RIEHLE | Germany
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CM HM | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | LITTLE BIRD 3 | WOLFGANG LIN | Hong Kong
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CM HM | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | LOOKING IN ALL DIRECTIONS | HANNES BRONKHORST | South Africa
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CM HM | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | PURPLE HERON WITH TOAD | TAPAS BARAL | India
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CM HM | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | N_GOT IT | VIRGINIA STRANAGHAN | Canada
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CM HM | NATURE (ND)(DIGITAL) | C3 OKAVANGO 3 033 | URS JENZER | Switzerland
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Photo Travel
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PSA GOLD | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | KOREAN HAND | BARUN SINHA | India
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SAP GOLD | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | BOAT AND TOWER BRIDGE 02 | SARASWATIRAO KORLAPATI | India
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SAP SILVER | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | VICTORIA HARBOUR OF HK | WO MING CHOW | Hong Kong
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SAP BRONZE | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | FESTIVAL PERFORMANCE | TING MING LAW | Hong Kong
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SREE GOLD | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | THREADS OF FAITH | CHANDAN GIRI | India
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SREE SILVER | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | KARMA FESTIVAL BIRBHUM | AVIJIT BOSE | India
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SREE BRONZE | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | CHERRY BLOSSOM FESTIVAL | YU LING HO | Taiwan
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SAP RIBBON | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | RAMUWAN FESTIVAL | HUY SON NGUYEN | Vietnam
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SAP RIBBON | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | KING SHIP 7 | LING JYI CHAO | Taiwan
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SAP RIBBON | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | SHIP AMID ICEBERGS | AJIT HUILGOL | India
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SAP RIBBON | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | RUNNING FIRE6 | YIU TUNG MAK | Hong Kong
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SAP RIBBON | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | SHANTHI STOOPA | GAJANANA PANDIT | India
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SREE RIBBON | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | HORI FESTIVAL ANNADATHA 2 | DEVARAJASETTY S KIKKERI | India
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SREE RIBBON | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | QING MING FESTIVAL | SAU FONG NEO | Malaysia
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SREE RIBBON | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | HK LASER SHOW 2 | WOLFGANG LIN | Hong Kong
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SREE RIBBON | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | BAHUBALI WINNER | JINESH PRASAD | India



Sree International Photography Contest 2021 (PSA NO. 2021-1699)

104

SREE RIBBON | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | MBS 03 | KIM-PHENG SIM | Singapore
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MCC HM | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | PANGUNI FESTIVAL IN CHENNAI | SRINIVASA KRISHNAN VEERARAGHAVAN | India
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MCC HM | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | DHANKAR MONASTERY | PARTHA PRATIM JANA | India
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MCC HM | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | LAP OF NATURE | HIMANSHU JOSHI | India
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MCC HM | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | CHAT 5619 | TAPAS BHOWMICK | India
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MCC HM | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | ITS TIME TO RETURN 2021 | PARTHA BHATTACHARYYA | India
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CM HM | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | GUGONG BEIJING | HELMUT WITTHAKE | Germany
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CM HM | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | EL VIAJE INCREIBLE | ELISARDO MINKS | Chile
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CM HM | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | RATH YATRA | SOUMYENDU BAG | India
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CM HM | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | FESTIVAL OF PANGUNI | VENKATESWARAN RADHASWAMY | India
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CM HM | PHOTO TRAVEL (PTD)(DIGITAL) | GALERIE | KORNELIA DAKOVIC SVAJCER | Serbia
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Photo Journalism
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PSA GOLD | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | CROCODILE RESCUE | CHANDAN GIRI | India
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SAP GOLD | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | GIVE AN INJECTION | YUNSHENG HE | China
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SAP SILVER | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | PRECIOUS MINUTES | KOMMURI SRINIVASA RAO | India
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SAP BRONZE | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | TREATMENT | GAJANANA PANDIT | India
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SREE GOLD | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | RUN DADDY RUN | HERNAN ORTEGA | Chile
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SREE SILVER | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | J ARRIVE | GERARD MOREL | France
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SREE BRONZE | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | HOLY BATH | HIMANSHU JOSHI | India
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SAP RIBBON | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | THE FIRST HURDLE | FRANCIS KING | Canada
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SAP RIBBON | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | CHILDHOOD JOY | LIEM DO HIEU | Vietnam
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SAP RIBBON | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | AJEDREZ BOGOTA LA SEPTIMA | CHRISTIAN KIEFFER | Luxembourg
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SAP RIBBON | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | REST A WHILE | SWAPAN KUMAR PANDA | India
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SAP RIBBON | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | 1-TRUONGHUUHUNG-JPG- BAKING | HUU HUNG TRUONG | Vietnam
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SREE RIBBON | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | TOPFIT | RIK BERVOETS | Belgium
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SREE RIBBON | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | FIRST HURDLE | ALAN WADE | England
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SREE RIBBON | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | RUGBY 30 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong
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SREE RIBBON | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | MOURNING OF MUHARRAM | SOUMYENDU BAG | India
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SREE RIBBON | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | CLEAN BOWLED 1161 | TREVOR WOODS | England
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MCC HM | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | HER TEA STALL | DEEP BHATIA | India
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MCC HM | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | ACHTERVOLGING | RUDI FONTEIJNE | Netherlands
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MCC HM | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | FLYING KICK | ZEE KEK HENG | Singapore
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MCC HM | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | FUNERAL PROCESSION | LEON JACOBS | South Africa
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MCC HM | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | METRO LIFE | RAJ KUMAR SOM | India
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CM HM | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | BISHWA IJTEMA 02 | BARBARA SCHMIDT | Germany
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CM HM | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | ATHENS PRIDE BUTTERFLY LR-6547 | MARIA-EVANGELIA ASLANOGLOU | Greece
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CM HM | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE | VINCENZO DI PANFILO | Italy
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CM HM | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | FIRE EVREY WHERE | AMAL ALAMEER | Saudi Arabia
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CM HM | PHOTO JOURNALISM(PJD)(DIGITAL) | MOTO CROSS JUMP | ROSELINE DUPEUX | France
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Portrait
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PSA GOLD | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | PEACOCK BEAUTY | EILEEN MURRAY | England
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SAP GOLD | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | BARBARIAN QUEEN AMETHEA | AVIJIT BOSE | India
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SAP SILVER | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | CHARCOAL FACTORY WORKER 13 | ARNALDO PAULO CHE | Hong Kong
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SAP BRONZE | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | ME AND MY BROTHER | AMAL ALAMEER | Saudi Arabia
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SREE GOLD | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | MADHUBALA | BARUN SINHA | India
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SREE SILVER | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | SORROW | SOUMYENDU BAG | India
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SREE BRONZE | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | BLACK BACKGROUND | OLE SUSZKIEWICZ | Denmark
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SAP RIBBON | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | SHINE LIKE A PEARL | ABHIJEET KUMAR BANERJEE | India
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SAP RIBBON | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | THE WIDE BOY | RAYMOND BRIDGES | England
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SAP RIBBON | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | LINEMAN | SATHYANARAYANA C R | India
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SAP RIBBON | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | THE MODEL | SEAMUS BYRNE | Republic of Ireland
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SAP RIBBON | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | MYANMAR BOY | HENRY JANG | USA
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SREE RIBBON | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | 1-TRUONGHUUHUNG-JPG- FEAR | HUU HUNG TRUONG | Vietnam
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SREE RIBBON | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | ACTRESS | MINH NGUYEN | USA



Sree International Photography Contest 2021 (PSA NO. 2021-1699)

159

SREE RIBBON | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | BLACK HAT | SUSHANTA DAS | India
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SREE RIBBON | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | TRADITIONAL BEAUTY | GAJANANA PANDIT | India
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SREE RIBBON | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | 94 IN MONO | SUSSA PELSER | South Africa



Sree International Photography Contest 2021 (PSA NO. 2021-1699)

162

MCC HM | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | BERLIN | BOSTJAN BANFI | Slovenia
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MCC HM | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | BATHING | SAU FONG NEO | Malaysia
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MCC HM | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | BELLADONNA | DURAN DAS | India
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MCC HM | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | MOTHER NATURE | PARTHA BHATTACHARYYA | India
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MCC HM | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | LEE KRYLOFF 2 | CHRISTIAN KIEFFER | Luxembourg
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CM HM | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | JASMINE | PRANAB SARKAR | India
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CM HM | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | PAIWAN 1 | LING JYI CHAO | Taiwan
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CM HM | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | EYE SOUL | DO TRONG DANH | Vietnam
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CM HM | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | WRINKLY BEGGAR | SIEW THONG CHU | Malaysia
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CM HM | PORTRAIT(PIDC-COLOR/MONOCHROME)(DIGITAL) | CUTE GIRL | JINESH PRASAD | India

--------The End--------


